
Page 1Customer: Flexivan April - Mid-Month Report
From: April 01, 2023
To: April 15, 2023

Daily Unique Assets Breakdown

Current Usage

International Intermodal Vertical ID 1655
Mounted Chassis ID 1642
Mounted Unknown Chassis ID 249
International Intermodal Horizontal ID 94
Unknown Container ID 79
Bare Chassis ID 60
Vendor Container Vertical ID 41
Vendor Container Horizontal ID 33
Total Daily Unique Assets: 3853

Status Codes:

Historical Usage

Daily Usage

Date Daily Transactions Daily Unique Assets

2023-04-03 287 285

2023-04-04 585 566

2023-04-05 319 319

2023-04-06 674 620

2023-04-10 142 142

2023-04-11 557 552

2023-04-12 352 337

2023-04-13 119 119

2023-04-14 920 913

Total

9 Day(s) 3955 Transaction(s) 3853 Unique Asset(s)



Page 2Customer: Flexivan April - Mid-Month Report
From: April 01, 2023
To: April 15, 2023

Transactions Breakdown

Transactions Done

International Intermodal Vertical ID 1704
Mounted Chassis ID 1680
Mounted Unknown Chassis ID 255
International Intermodal Horizontal ID 101
Unknown Container ID 80
Bare Chassis ID 61
Vendor Container Vertical ID 41
Vendor Container Horizontal ID 33
Total Transactions: 3955

Status Codes:

Historical Usage

Yearly Usage


